
ITGOA AL6 W 635870 CMA CGM DALILA 031W MALTA * VTE    1 Sun, 29-Sep  14:54 Wed, 02-Oct  08:42 Thu, 26-Sep 13:00

ITGOA AL6 W 635872 NAGOYA EXPRESS 013W LIBERIA * VTE    1 Sat, 05-Oct  00:01 Mon, 07-Oct  00:01 Wed, 02-Oct 13:00

ITGOA AL6 W 635874 BREMEN EXPRESS 105W LIBERIA * VTE    1 Sun, 13-Oct  12:00 Tue, 15-Oct  10:00 Thu, 10-Oct 13:00

ITGOA AL6 W 637404 CHICAGO EXPRESS 118W GERMANY * VTE    1 Sat, 19-Oct  00:01 Sun, 20-Oct  22:00 Wed, 16-Oct 13:00

ITGOA AL6 W 653110 NO SAIL WEEK WK 43 * VTE    1 Sat, 26-Oct  00:01 Sun, 27-Oct  22:00

ITGOA AL7 W 635844 MELINA 52W MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) * GENOA  2 Fri, 27-Sep  16:01 Sat, 28-Sep  20:01

ITGOA AL7 W 635846 ZIM IBERIA 29W LIBERIA * GENOA  2 Fri, 04-Oct  06:30 Sat, 05-Oct  03:30 Tue, 01-Oct 13:00

ITGOA AL7 W 637137 ZIM PACIFIC 351W LIBERIA * GENOA  2 Sun, 06-Oct  08:00 Sun, 06-Oct  20:00 Thu, 03-Oct 13:00

ITGOA AL7 W 648317 MELINA 53W MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) * GENOA  2 Sun, 13-Oct  16:00 Mon, 14-Oct  20:00 Thu, 10-Oct 13:00

ITGOA AL7 W 637132 ZIM CHINA 43W LIBERIA * GENOA  2 Fri, 18-Oct  14:00 Sat, 19-Oct  22:00 Tue, 15-Oct 17:00

ITGOA AL7 W 637140 ZIM ASIA 51W LIBERIA * GENOA  2 Sun, 27-Oct  16:00 Mon, 28-Oct  20:00 Thu, 24-Oct 13:00

ITGOA GM8 W 637789 SEOUL EXPRESS 18W39 LIBERIA * GENOA  2 Fri, 27-Sep  08:42 Sat, 28-Sep  23:54 Tue, 24-Sep 13:00

ITGOA GM8 W 637791 ALTAMIRA EXPRESS 19W40 HONG KONG * GENOA  2 Wed, 02-Oct  18:42 Sat, 05-Oct  00:01 Mon, 30-Sep 13:00

ITGOA GM8 W 648667 NO SAIL WEEK 19W40 * GENOA  2 Thu, 03-Oct  12:30 Fri, 04-Oct  15:30

ITGOA GM8 W 637793 SEASPAN SAIGON 20W41 HONG KONG * GENOA  2 Thu, 10-Oct  13:00 Fri, 11-Oct  19:00 Mon, 07-Oct 17:00

ITGOA GM8 W 637796 KOBE EXPRESS 18W42 BERMUDA * GENOA  2 Thu, 17-Oct  13:00 Fri, 18-Oct  16:00 Mon, 14-Oct 17:00

ITGOA GM8 W 637798 LONDON EXPRESS 16W43 BERMUDA * GENOA  2 Thu, 24-Oct  11:30 Fri, 25-Oct  14:30 Mon, 21-Oct 17:00

ITGOA GM8 W 637802 FOS EXPRESS 19W44 LIBERIA * GENOA  2 Thu, 31-Oct  12:30 Fri, 01-Nov  15:30 Mon, 28-Oct 17:00

ITGOA IMX E 636234 YANTIAN EXPRESS 2432E LIBERIA * SECH   1 Thu, 26-Sep  10:24 Sat, 28-Sep  11:36 Mon, 23-Sep 13:00

ITGOA IMX E 648126 VALENCE 2434E MALTA * SECH   1 Thu, 03-Oct  13:00 Fri, 04-Oct  15:00 Mon, 30-Sep 17:00

ITGOA IMX E 635854 NO SAIL WEEK 2434E * SECH   1 Wed, 09-Oct  13:00 Thu, 10-Oct  23:00

ITGOA IMX E 636236 VALUE 2433E MALTA * SECH   1 Fri, 11-Oct  07:30 Sun, 13-Oct  18:30 Tue, 08-Oct 13:00

ITGOA IMX E 636238 SEASPAN OCEANIA 041E HONG KONG * SECH   1 Wed, 16-Oct  13:00 Thu, 17-Oct  23:00 Fri, 11-Oct 17:00

ITGOA IMX E 637224 NINGBO EXPRESS 2436E LIBERIA * SECH   1 Thu, 24-Oct  00:01 Fri, 25-Oct  10:00 Mon, 21-Oct 13:00

ITGOA IMX E 637259 CMA CGM TITUS 0MXKEE1MA FRANCE * SECH   1 Wed, 30-Oct  11:30 Thu, 31-Oct  21:30 Fri, 25-Oct 17:00

ITGOA MCA W 637173 NO SAIL WEEK NSW WK39 * GENOA  2 Sun, 29-Sep  19:30 Mon, 30-Sep  19:30

ITGOA MCA W 637176 GENOA EXPRESS 73W40 HONG KONG * GENOA  2 Sun, 06-Oct  19:30 Mon, 07-Oct  19:30 Thu, 03-Oct 13:00

ITGOA MCA W 637179 MOMBASA EXPRESS 04W41 LIBERIA * GENOA  2 Sun, 13-Oct  19:30 Mon, 14-Oct  19:30 Thu, 10-Oct 13:00

ITGOA MCA W 637181 BARCELONA EXPRESS 72W42 HONG KONG * GENOA  2 Sun, 20-Oct  19:30 Mon, 21-Oct  19:30 Thu, 17-Oct 13:00

ITGOA MCA W 638942 GLASGOW EXPRESS 37W43 BERMUDA * GENOA  2 Sun, 27-Oct  19:30 Mon, 28-Oct  19:30 Thu, 24-Oct 13:00

ITGOA MD1 E 637696 ZEAL LUMOS 011E GREAT BRITAIN * VTE    1 Wed, 02-Oct  10:18 Sat, 05-Oct  18:00 Fri, 27-Sep 13:00

ITGOA MD1 E 639394 NO SAIL WEEK WK 32 * VTE    1 Sat, 05-Oct  13:00 Tue, 08-Oct  12:00

ITGOA MD1 E 637698 ZEPHYR LUMOS 013E GREAT BRITAIN * VTE    1 Tue, 08-Oct  06:00 Fri, 11-Oct  05:00 Thu, 03-Oct 13:00

ITGOA MD1 E 638691 ULSAN EXPRESS 047E GERMANY * VTE    1 Mon, 21-Oct  00:01 Wed, 23-Oct  23:00 Thu, 17-Oct 13:00

ITGOA MD2 E 637002 ONE FOCUS 002E HONG KONG * VTE    1 Sat, 28-Sep  13:00 Mon, 30-Sep  13:48 Wed, 25-Sep 17:00

ITGOA MD2 E 638584 ONE MADRID 024E JAPAN * VTE    1 Thu, 03-Oct  12:00 Sat, 05-Oct  19:00 Mon, 30-Sep 17:00

ITGOA MD2 E 638587 AL JASRAH 031E LIBERIA * VTE    1 Thu, 10-Oct  18:00 Sun, 13-Oct  06:00 Tue, 08-Oct 13:00

ITGOA MD2 E 638589 AFIF 029E GERMANY * VTE    1 Wed, 16-Oct  18:00 Sat, 19-Oct  13:00 Mon, 14-Oct 13:00

ITGOA MD2 E 638591 LINAH 030E GERMANY * VTE    1 Thu, 24-Oct  06:00 Sat, 26-Oct  18:00 Mon, 21-Oct 13:00

ITGOA MD2 E 647515 NO SAIL WEEK WK 036 * VTE    1 Thu, 24-Oct  18:00 Sun, 27-Oct  06:00

ITGOA MSE S 636447 MSC SARA ELENA MM439A PORTUGAL * VTE    1 Wed, 02-Oct  22:00 Fri, 04-Oct  06:00

ITGOA MSE N 632007 CAPE TAINARO MM434R MALTA * VTE    1 Sun, 06-Oct  00:01 Tue, 08-Oct  00:01

ITGOA MSE S 636449 CAPE TAINARO MM440A MALTA * VTE    1 Sun, 06-Oct  00:01 Tue, 08-Oct  00:01

ITGOA MSE N 632003 MSC MICHELA OW440A PORTUGAL * VTE    1 Mon, 07-Oct  13:00 Wed, 09-Oct  13:00

ITGOA MSE N 632009 CORCOVADO MM435R LIBERIA * VTE    1 Sun, 13-Oct  00:01 Tue, 15-Oct  00:01

ITGOA MSE S 636451 CORCOVADO MM441A LIBERIA * VTE    1 Sun, 13-Oct  00:01 Tue, 15-Oct  00:01

ITGOA MSE N 632426 MSC CLEA MM436R PORTUGAL * VTE    1 Sun, 20-Oct  00:01 Tue, 22-Oct  00:01

ITGOA MSE N 645353 NO SAIL WEEK MM437R * VTE    1 Sun, 20-Oct  00:01 Tue, 22-Oct  00:01

ITGOA MSE S 636453 MSC CLEA MM442A PORTUGAL * VTE    1 Sun, 20-Oct  00:01 Tue, 22-Oct  00:01

ITGOA MSE N 633762 MSC MAXINE MM438R PANAMA * VTE    1 Sun, 27-Oct  00:01 Tue, 29-Oct  00:01

ITGOA MSE S 637167 MSC MAXINE MM443A PANAMA * VTE    1 Sun, 27-Oct  00:01 Tue, 29-Oct  00:01

ITGOA MSW S 635634 MERSIN EXPRESS 438S MALTA * GENOA  2 Fri, 27-Sep  06:24 Sat, 28-Sep  01:18

ITGOA MSW S 638826 IZMIT EXPRESS 439S MALTA * GENOA  2 Wed, 02-Oct  07:18 Thu, 03-Oct  00:06

ITGOA MSW S 638828 IRENES REMEDY 440S LIBERIA * GENOA  2 Fri, 11-Oct  01:00 Sat, 12-Oct  01:00

ITGOA MSW S 638830 AS CARELIA 441S PORTUGAL * GENOA  2 Wed, 16-Oct  01:00 Thu, 17-Oct  01:00

ITGOA MSW S 638832 AS CLAUDIA 442S LIBERIA * GENOA  2 Tue, 22-Oct  13:00 Wed, 23-Oct  06:00

ITGOA MSW S 638834 GEMLIK EXPRESS 443S MALTA * GENOA  2 Tue, 29-Oct  13:00 Wed, 30-Oct  06:00

ITLIV AL6 W 635872 NAGOYA EXPRESS 013W LIBERIA * DARSEN 3 Thu, 03-Oct  09:00 Fri, 04-Oct  17:00 Mon, 30-Sep 13:00

ITLIV AL6 W 635874 BREMEN EXPRESS 105W LIBERIA * DARSEN 3 Fri, 11-Oct  13:30 Sat, 12-Oct  18:30 Tue, 08-Oct 17:00

ITLIV AL6 W 637404 CHICAGO EXPRESS 118W GERMANY * DARSEN 3 Thu, 17-Oct  08:00 Fri, 18-Oct  13:00 Mon, 14-Oct 13:00

ITLIV AL6 W 653110 NO SAIL WEEK WK 43 * DARSEN 3 Thu, 24-Oct  08:00 Fri, 25-Oct  13:00

ITLIV AL6 W 637406 CMA CGM LA TRAVIATA 025W FRANCE * DARSEN 3 Thu, 31-Oct  06:30 Fri, 01-Nov  07:30 Mon, 28-Oct 13:00

ITLIV GM8 W 637791 ALTAMIRA EXPRESS 19W40 HONG KONG * DARSEN 3 Tue, 01-Oct  11:00 Wed, 02-Oct  07:42 Thu, 26-Sep 17:00

ITLIV GM8 W 648667 NO SAIL WEEK 19W40 * DARSEN 3 Tue, 01-Oct  13:30 Wed, 02-Oct  19:30

ITLIV GM8 W 637793 SEASPAN SAIGON 20W41 HONG KONG * DARSEN 3 Tue, 08-Oct  13:30 Wed, 09-Oct  19:30 Thu, 03-Oct 17:00

ITLIV GM8 W 637796 KOBE EXPRESS 18W42 BERMUDA * DARSEN 3 Tue, 15-Oct  13:30 Wed, 16-Oct  19:30 Thu, 10-Oct 17:00

ITLIV GM8 W 637798 LONDON EXPRESS 16W43 BERMUDA * DARSEN 3 Tue, 22-Oct  12:30 Wed, 23-Oct  18:30 Thu, 17-Oct 17:00

ITLIV GM8 W 637802 FOS EXPRESS 19W44 LIBERIA * DARSEN 3 Tue, 29-Oct  13:30 Wed, 30-Oct  19:30 Thu, 24-Oct 17:00

ITLIV MCA W 637173 NO SAIL WEEK NSW WK39 * DARSEN 3 Sat, 28-Sep  13:30 Sun, 29-Sep  11:00

ITLIV MCA W 637176 GENOA EXPRESS 73W40 HONG KONG * DARSEN 3 Sat, 05-Oct  13:30 Sun, 06-Oct  11:00 Wed, 02-Oct 17:00

ITLIV MCA W 637179 MOMBASA EXPRESS 04W41 LIBERIA * DARSEN 3 Sat, 12-Oct  13:30 Sun, 13-Oct  11:00 Wed, 09-Oct 17:00

ITLIV MCA W 637179 MOMBASA EXPRESS 04W41 LIBERIA * DARSEN 3 Sat, 12-Oct  13:30 Sun, 13-Oct  11:00 Wed, 09-Oct 17:00

ITLIV MCA W 637181 BARCELONA EXPRESS 72W42 HONG KONG * DARSEN 3 Sat, 19-Oct  13:30 Sun, 20-Oct  11:00 Wed, 16-Oct 17:00

ITLIV MCA W 638942 GLASGOW EXPRESS 37W43 BERMUDA * DARSEN 3 Sat, 26-Oct  13:30 Sun, 27-Oct  11:00 Wed, 23-Oct 17:00

ITLIV MSE S 635005 MSC ALBANY MM438A LIBERIA * LORENZ 80 Fri, 27-Sep  15:54 Sun, 29-Sep  14:06

ITLIV MSE S 636447 MSC SARA ELENA MM439A PORTUGAL * LORENZ 80 Wed, 02-Oct  01:55 Wed, 02-Oct  18:48

ITLIV MSE S 636449 CAPE TAINARO MM440A MALTA * LORENZ 80 Fri, 04-Oct  07:30 Sat, 05-Oct  15:30

ITLIV MSE S 636451 CORCOVADO MM441A LIBERIA * LORENZ 80 Fri, 11-Oct  07:30 Sat, 12-Oct  15:30

ITLIV MSE S 636453 MSC CLEA MM442A PORTUGAL * LORENZ 80 Fri, 18-Oct  07:30 Sat, 19-Oct  15:30

ITLIV MSE S 637167 MSC MAXINE MM443A PANAMA * LORENZ 80 Fri, 25-Oct  07:30 Sat, 26-Oct  15:30

ITLIV MSE S 641305 MSC ADONIS MM444A LIBERIA * LORENZ 80 Fri, 01-Nov  07:30 Sat, 02-Nov  15:30

ITLIV MSW S 635634 MERSIN EXPRESS 438S MALTA * DARSEN 3 Sat, 28-Sep  16:06 Sun, 29-Sep  16:24

ITLIV MSW S 638826 IZMIT EXPRESS 439S MALTA * DARSEN 3 Thu, 03-Oct  08:00 Thu, 03-Oct  22:00

ITLIV MSW S 638828 IRENES REMEDY 440S LIBERIA * DARSEN 3 Sat, 12-Oct  08:30 Sun, 13-Oct  07:00

ITLIV MSW S 638830 AS CARELIA 441S PORTUGAL * DARSEN 3 Thu, 17-Oct  13:30 Fri, 18-Oct  07:30

ITLIV MSW S 638832 AS CLAUDIA 442S LIBERIA * DARSEN 3 Wed, 23-Oct  19:30 Thu, 24-Oct  10:30

ITLIV MSW S 638834 GEMLIK EXPRESS 443S MALTA * DARSEN 3 Wed, 30-Oct  19:30 Thu, 31-Oct  10:30

ITSAL MCA W 637176 GENOA EXPRESS 73W40 HONG KONG * SALERN 1 Thu, 03-Oct  06:36 Fri, 04-Oct  14:00 Mon, 30-Sep 13:00

ITSAL MCA W 637179 MOMBASA EXPRESS 04W41 LIBERIA * SALERN 1 Thu, 10-Oct  20:00 Fri, 11-Oct  14:00 Tue, 08-Oct 13:00

ITSAL MCA W 637181 BARCELONA EXPRESS 72W42 HONG KONG * SALERN 1 Thu, 17-Oct  20:00 Fri, 18-Oct  14:00 Tue, 15-Oct 13:00

ITSAL MCA W 638942 GLASGOW EXPRESS 37W43 BERMUDA * SALERN 1 Thu, 24-Oct  20:00 Fri, 25-Oct  14:00

ITSAL MCA W 638944 ARICA EXPRESS 13W44 MALTA * SALERN 1 Thu, 31-Oct  20:00 Fri, 01-Nov  14:00 Tue, 29-Oct 13:00

ITSAL MSW S 638826 IZMIT EXPRESS 439S MALTA * SALERN 1 Tue, 01-Oct  17:30 Wed, 02-Oct  03:30

ITSAL MSW S 638828 IRENES REMEDY 440S LIBERIA * SALERN 1 Wed, 09-Oct  08:00 Wed, 09-Oct  20:00

ITSAL MSW S 638830 AS CARELIA 441S PORTUGAL * SALERN 1 Tue, 15-Oct  12:30 Tue, 15-Oct  22:30

ITSAL MSW S 638832 AS CLAUDIA 442S LIBERIA * SALERN 1 Mon, 21-Oct  02:00 Mon, 21-Oct  12:00

ITSAL MSW S 638834 GEMLIK EXPRESS 443S MALTA * SALERN 1 Mon, 28-Oct  16:30 Tue, 29-Oct  02:30

ITSAL TEX W 635494 LEONIDAS Z 01W38 MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) * SALERN 1 Sat, 28-Sep  14:12 Sun, 29-Sep  14:12 Wed, 25-Sep 17:00

ITSAL TEX W 636397 HAMMONIA BALTICA 14W39 LIBERIA * SALERN 1 Fri, 04-Oct  14:00 Sat, 05-Oct  08:00 Tue, 01-Oct 17:00

ITSAL TEX W 636395 NO SAIL WEEK NSW40 * SALERN 1 Fri, 11-Oct  05:00 Sat, 12-Oct  01:00

ITSAL TEX W 636716 HUTTON 20W41 LIBERIA * SALERN 1 Sun, 20-Oct  05:00 Mon, 21-Oct  01:00 Thu, 17-Oct 13:00

ITSAL TEX W 638424 NO SAIL WEEK NSW42 * SALERN 1 Fri, 25-Oct  05:00 Sat, 26-Oct  01:00

ITSAL TEX W 638428 STADT DRESDEN 10W43 PORTUGAL * SALERN 1 Fri, 01-Nov  05:00 Sat, 02-Nov  01:00 Tue, 29-Oct 13:00

ITVCE ADX S 637820 VALENCIA EXPRESS 623S BERMUDA * VECON  2 Fri, 27-Sep  20:54 Sun, 29-Sep  20:18 Wed, 25-Sep 13:00

ITVCE ADX S 637827 GH FOEHN 625S MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) * VECON  2 Sat, 05-Oct  21:00 Sun, 06-Oct  23:00 Thu, 03-Oct 13:00

ITVCE ADX S 636437 CHARM C 627S LIBERIA * VECON  2 Wed, 09-Oct  17:00 Fri, 11-Oct  01:00 Mon, 07-Oct 13:00

ITVCE ADX S 647919 CHARM C 001E LIBERIA * VECON  2 Wed, 09-Oct  17:00 Fri, 11-Oct  01:00 Mon, 07-Oct 13:00

ITVCE ADX S 637830 VALENCIA EXPRESS 626S BERMUDA * VECON  2 Wed, 16-Oct  17:00 Fri, 18-Oct  01:00 Mon, 14-Oct 13:00

ITVCE ADX S 637834 GH FOEHN 628S MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) * VECON  2 Wed, 23-Oct  17:00 Fri, 25-Oct  01:00 Mon, 21-Oct 13:00

ITVCE ADX S 637825 CHARM C 629S LIBERIA * VECON  2 Wed, 30-Oct  17:00 Fri, 01-Nov  01:00 Mon, 28-Oct 13:00

ITAOI ADX S 637827 GH FOEHN 625S MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) * ASE    6 Thu, 03-Oct  07:00 Fri, 04-Oct  04:00 Mon, 30-Sep 13:00

ITAOI ADX S 636437 CHARM C 627S LIBERIA * ASE    6 Mon, 07-Oct  19:00 Tue, 08-Oct  15:00 Thu, 03-Oct 13:00

ITAOI ADX S 647919 CHARM C 001E LIBERIA * ASE    6 Mon, 07-Oct  19:00 Tue, 08-Oct  15:00 Thu, 03-Oct 13:00

ITAOI ADX S 637830 VALENCIA EXPRESS 626S BERMUDA * ASE    6 Mon, 14-Oct  19:00 Tue, 15-Oct  15:00 Thu, 10-Oct 13:00

ITAOI ADX S 637834 GH FOEHN 628S MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) * ASE    6 Mon, 21-Oct  19:00 Tue, 22-Oct  15:00 Thu, 17-Oct 13:00

ITAOI ADX S 637825 CHARM C 629S LIBERIA * ASE    6 Mon, 28-Oct  19:00 Tue, 29-Oct  15:00 Thu, 24-Oct 13:00

ITSPE MD2 E 637002 ONE FOCUS 002E HONG KONG * LASPEZ 2 Tue, 01-Oct  17:24 Thu, 03-Oct  19:00 Fri, 27-Sep 13:00

ITSPE MD2 E 638584 ONE MADRID 024E JAPAN * LASPEZ 2 Sun, 06-Oct  06:00 Tue, 08-Oct  07:00 Thu, 03-Oct 13:00

ITSPE MD2 E 638587 AL JASRAH 031E LIBERIA * LASPEZ 2 Sun, 13-Oct  13:30 Tue, 15-Oct  15:30 Thu, 10-Oct 13:00

ITSPE MD2 E 638589 AFIF 029E GERMANY * LASPEZ 2 Sun, 20-Oct  00:01 Tue, 22-Oct  13:00 Thu, 17-Oct 13:00

ITSPE MD2 E 638591 LINAH 030E GERMANY * LASPEZ 2 Sun, 27-Oct  13:00 Wed, 30-Oct  01:00 Thu, 24-Oct 13:00

ITSPE MD2 E 647515 NO SAIL WEEK WK 036 * LASPEZ 2 Sun, 27-Oct  13:00 Tue, 29-Oct  13:00

SCAC : HLCU - ACI : 9529 - CAAT : 2509

Definition

SSY Service code

DIR Direction (Northbound, Southbound, Eastbound, Westbound)

DP VOYAGE Voyage number (Internal)

VOY Voyage number (External)

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is required

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is not required

Color code (according to last file received)

ETA Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours
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SHIPPING 
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TRANS. NOT 

REQUIRED

OMISSION

OMISSION

CUT-OFF

PORT SSY DIR DP VOYAGE VESSEL NAME VOY FLAG TERMINAL ETA


